
 » DHB- 11/1 LCD
 » DHB- 18 LC 25A
 » DHB- 18/21/24 LCD
 » DHB- 27 LCD

操作使用和安裝說明書
電子恆溫型即熱式電熱水器
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General informat ion
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11. 調試
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 12. 關閉熱水器
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13. 其他安裝方式
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其他安裝方式



11 |  DHB-E LCD www.stiebel-eltron.com

-
 

!  

 

 

19

24

5 Nm

18 Nm

D0
00

0
03

31
04

 

D0
00

00
56

19
4

1

 

 
 

D0
0

00
07

31
70

 

D0
00

0
05

32
86

2
3

1

其他安裝方式
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38 V 4 V 41 V °C 1 °C 1 °C 2 °C
.   4.3 .1 6.1 7.

12.2   .3 6.2 7.6 .7
 11  4.8 .6 6.8 8.7
 13.  .8 6. 8.4 1 .7
  11.8 .1 6. 7.3 .4
  14. 6.3 7.4 . 11.

16.2   7. 8.3 1 .1 12.
 18  7.8 .2 11.2 14.3
  1 .4 8.4 . 12. 1 .4

16.2   7. 8.3 1 .1 12.
1   8.2 .7 11.8 1 .1

21.7   .4 11.1 13. 17.2
 18  7.8 .2 11.2 14.3
 21  .1 1 .7 13. 16.7
 24  1 .4 12.2 14. 1 .
  1 .4 8.4 . 12. 1 .4
  22.6 .8 11. 14. 17.
  .8 11.2 13.2 16. 2 .

  3.1 4.7
12.2   4.4

 11  
  4.3 4.8 6.4
  11.8 3.7 4.2 4.8
  4.6

16.2   6.6 7.7
 18  6.4 7.3 8.6
  6.2

16.2   6.6 7.7
  6.8 7.8

21.7   7.8
 18  6.4 7.3 8.6

 21  6.7 8.6
 24  7.6 8.6 11.4
  6.2
  22.6 7.2 8.1
  8.2 12.3

 

  

mS/m µS/cm mS/m µS/cm mS/m µS/cm
111 1111 136 1361

 

MPa
MPa
MPa

 

 

技術規格

38 V 4 V 41 V °C 1 °C 1 °C 2 °C

38 V 4 V 41 V °C 1 °C 1 °C 2 °C
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  DHB-E 11/13 LC DHB-E 18/21/24 LCD DHB-E 27 LCD
 236743 236744 236746

V
kW 16.2 18 18/21/24 24.4 27

A 24.7 26 27 37.1
A 32

Hz
 3/PE 3/PE 3/PE 3/PE

1111 1111 1111

 Bare wire Bare wire Bare wire Bare wire
 X - X -

°C
 1 1 1 1
 Plastic Plastic Plastic Plastic
 Plastic Plastic Plastic Plastic
 
 White White White White

 G 1/2 A G 1/2 A G 1/2 A G 1/2 A

MPa 1 1 1 1
°C

-°C     

l/min
l/min
l/min
l/min 7.7
MPa    

MPa   

l

mm 466 466 466 466
mm
mm 116 116 116 116

kg 3.2 3.2 3.2 3.2

保養

技術規格

環保和循環利用

DHB-E 18 LCD 2 A



Deutschland 
STIEBEL ELTRON GmbH & Co. KG 
Dr.-Stiebel-Straße 33 | 37603 Holzminden 
Tel. 05531 702-0 | Fax 05531 702-480 
info@stiebel-eltron.de 
www.stiebel-eltron.de 

Verkauf Tel. 05531 702-110 | Fax 05531 702-95108 | info-center@stiebel-eltron.de 
Kundendienst Tel. 05531 702-111 | Fax 05531 702-95890 | kundendienst@stiebel-eltron.de 
Ersatzteilverkauf Tel. 05531 702-120 | Fax 05531 702-95335 | ersatzteile@stiebel-eltron.de 

Irrtum und technische Änderungen vorbehalten! | Subject to errors and technical changes! | Sous réserve 
d‘erreurs et de modifications techniques! | Onder voorbehoud van vergissingen en technische wijzigingen! | 
Salvo error o modificación técnica! | Excepto erro ou alteração técnica | Zastrzeżone zmiany techniczne i 
ewentualne błędy | Omyly a technické změny jsou vyhrazeny! | A muszaki változtatások és tévedések jogát 
fenntartjuk! | Отсутствие ошибок не гарантируется. Возможны технические изменения. | Chyby a 
technické zmeny sú vyhradené! Stand 9147
 

Australia 
STIEBEL ELTRON Australia Pty. Ltd. 
6 Prohasky Street | Port Melbourne VIC 3207 
Tel. 03 9645-1833 | Fax 03 9645-4366 
info@stiebel.com.au 
www.stiebel.com.au 

Austria 
STIEBEL ELTRON Ges.m.b.H. 
Gewerbegebiet Neubau-Nord 
Margaritenstraße 4 A | 4063 Hörsching 
Tel. 07221 74600-0 | Fax 07221 74600-42 
info@stiebel-eltron.at 
www.stiebel-eltron.at 

Belgium 
STIEBEL ELTRON bvba/sprl 
't Hofveld 6 - D1 | 1702 Groot-Bijgaarden 
Tel. 02 42322-22 | Fax 02 42322-12 
info@stiebel-eltron.be 
www.stiebel-eltron.be 

China 
STIEBEL ELTRON (Guangzhou) Electric 
Appliance Co., Ltd. 
Rm 102, F1, Yingbin-Yihao Mansion, No. 1 
Yingbin Road 
Panyu District | 511431 Guangzhou 
Tel. 020 39162209 | Fax 020 39162203 
info@stiebeleltron.cn 
www.stiebeleltron.cn 

Czech Republic 
STIEBEL ELTRON spol. s r.o. 
K Hájům 946 | 155 00 Praha 5 - Stodůlky 
Tel. 251116-111 | Fax 235512-122 
info@stiebel-eltron.cz 
www.stiebel-eltron.cz 

Finland 
STIEBEL ELTRON OY 
Kapinakuja 1 | 04600 Mäntsälä 
Tel. 020 720-9988 
info@stiebel-eltron.fi 
www.stiebel-eltron.fi 

France 
STIEBEL ELTRON SAS 
7-9, rue des Selliers 
B.P 85107 | 57073 Metz-Cédex 3 
Tel. 0387 7438-88 | Fax 0387 7468-26 
info@stiebel-eltron.fr 
www.stiebel-eltron.fr 

Hungary 
STIEBEL ELTRON Kft. 
Gyár u. 2 | 2040 Budaörs 
Tel. 01 250-6055 | Fax 01 368-8097 
info@stiebel-eltron.hu 
www.stiebel-eltron.hu 

Japan 
NIHON STIEBEL Co. Ltd. 
Kowa Kawasaki Nishiguchi Building 8F 
66-2 Horikawa-Cho 
Saiwai-Ku | 212-0013 Kawasaki 
Tel. 044 540-3200 | Fax 044 540-3210 
info@nihonstiebel.co.jp 
www.nihonstiebel.co.jp 

Netherlands 
STIEBEL ELTRON Nederland B.V. 
Daviottenweg 36 | 5222 BH 's-Hertogenbosch 
Tel. 073 623-0000 | Fax 073 623-1141 
info@stiebel-eltron.nl 
www.stiebel-eltron.nl 

Poland 
STIEBEL ELTRON Polska Sp. z O.O. 
ul. Działkowa 2 | 02-234 Warszawa 
Tel. 022 60920-30 | Fax 022 60920-29 
biuro@stiebel-eltron.pl 
www.stiebel-eltron.pl 

Russia 
STIEBEL ELTRON LLC RUSSIA 
Urzhumskaya street 4, 
building 2 | 129343 Moscow 
Tel. 0495 7753889 | Fax 0495 7753887 
info@stiebel-eltron.ru 
www.stiebel-eltron.ru 

Slovakia 
TATRAMAT - ohrievače vody s.r.o. 
Hlavná 1 | 058 01 Poprad 
Tel. 052 7127-125 | Fax 052 7127-148 
info@stiebel-eltron.sk 
www.stiebel-eltron.sk 

Switzerland 
STIEBEL ELTRON AG 
Industrie West 
Gass 8 | 5242 Lupfig 
Tel. 056 4640-500 | Fax 056 4640-501 
info@stiebel-eltron.ch 
www.stiebel-eltron.ch 

Thailand 
STIEBEL ELTRON Asia Ltd.  
469 Moo 2 Tambol Klong-Jik 
Amphur Bangpa-In | 13160 Ayutthaya 
Tel. 035 220088 | Fax 035 221188 
info@stiebeleltronasia.com 
www.stiebeleltronasia.com  

United Kingdom and Ireland 
STIEBEL ELTRON UK Ltd. 
Unit 12 Stadium Court 
Stadium Road | CH62 3RP Bromborough 
Tel. 0151 346-2300 | Fax 0151 334-2913 
info@stiebel-eltron.co.uk 
www.stiebel-eltron.co.uk 

United States of America 
STIEBEL ELTRON, Inc. 
17 West Street | 01088 West Hatfield MA 
Tel. 0413 247-3380 | Fax 0413 247-3369 
info@stiebel-eltron-usa.com 
www.stiebel-eltron-usa.com 
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